
LOT 22 UNIT 1 CARTER ACRES S/D

461-685, 705-024, WD 1108-1970, 

BRADY ANGELA S
253 NW NATASHA GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

02-3S-16-01910-023

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

1316.0100 1.00/

04/15/2025 MLU

01/05/2026 TP 4.08 28,560 0 0 28,560

STANDARD
3

40,635
14,160
28,560
83,355

0
83,355

0
83,355
83,355

0

79,101

1555/1422 9/30/2025 WD Q I 01 120,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TOMLINSON BILLY JOE

BRADY ANGELA S

1108/1970 12/15/2006 WD Q V 03 14,700

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LENVIL DICKS

BILLY JOE TOMLINSON
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9879 M H 125 06/22/1995

HX Base Yr

253 NW NATASHA GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 80
Exterior Wall 06 BD/BATTEN 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,471 115.1000 69.06 101,587 1987 1987 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1376

BAS 416 100 416 11,492

BAS 960 100 960 26,519

FOP 64 35 22 608

FSP 182 40 73 2,016

1,622 1,471 40,635

BAS= W27 S24 BAS= S12 E12 FOP= E16 N4 W16 S4$ N4 E16 S4 E12
N12 W40$ E40 N24 FSP= N14 W13 S14 E13$ W13$.

BAS

27

24

40

24

13

BAS12

12

4

16

4

12

12

40

FOP
16

4

16

4

FSP 14

13

14

13

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 18 20 360.00 UT 2.00 2.00 50 2009 2009 3 50 360

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 50

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 25 18 450.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 4,950

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 400

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,400

14,160

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 4.08 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 28,560


